
Lap 

8 
9 

10 
11 

(504) Balázs GYORGY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(543) András BILKÓ 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(544) Zoltán CSUTI 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(515) Dániel NEMES 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(558) Benjámin NAGY 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(506) Ármin TORO 
1 
2 
3 

Time of Day 

15:48:13.304 
15:50:46.842 
15:53:20.361 
15:55:53.532 

15:30:14.524 
15:32:49.457 
15:35:24.521 
15:37:59.444 
15:40:33.667 
15:43:08.468 
15:45:44.078 
15:48:19.698 
15:50:55.178 
15:53:30.650 
15:56:06.339 

15:30:23.736 
15:33:02.310 
15:35:43.251 
15:38:22.627 
15:41:02.154 
15:43:43.808 
15:46:23.720 
15:49:04.667 
15:51:46.587 
15:54:27.098 
15:57:07.146 

15:30:21.153 
15:33:00.479 
15:35:41.134 
15:38:21.952 
15:41:01.927 
15:43:43.572 
15:46:23.502 
15:49:04.462 
15:51:46.357 
15:54:28.007 
15:57:09.184 

15:30:21.371 
15:33:01.917 
15:35:43.790 
15:38:24.481 
15:41:05.578 
15:43:47.103 
15:46:28.535 
15:49:09.805 
15:51:50.864 
15:54:32.131 
15:57:13.358 

15:30:20.975 
15:33:00.279 
15:35:40.896 
15:38:21.675 
15:41:01.691 
15:43:42.789 
15:46:23.218 
15:49:04.279 
15:51:46.029 
15:54:27.791 
15:57:08.621 

15:30:26.408 
15:33:09.204 
15:35:52.113 

Lap Tm 

2:33.355 
2:33.538 
2:33.519 
2:33.171 

2:34.933 
2:35.064 
2:34.923 
2:34.223 
2:34.801 
2:35.610 
2:35.620 
2:35.480 
2:35.472 
2:35.689 

2:38.574 
2:40.941 
2:39.376 
2:39.527 
2:41.654 
2:39.912 
2:40.947 
2:41.920 
2:40.511 
2:40.048 

2:39.326 
2:40.655 
2:40.818 
2:39.975 
2:41.645 
2:39.930 
2:40.960 
2:41.895 
2:41.650 
2:41.177 

2:40.546 
2:41.873 
2:40.691 
2:41.097 
2:41.525 
2:41.432 
2:41.270 
2:41.059 
2:41.267 
2:41.227 

2:39.304 
2:40.617 
2:40.779 
2:40.016 
2:41.098 
2:40.429 
2:41.061 
2:41.750 
2:41.762 
2:40.830 

2:42.796 
2:42.909 

S1 

48.216 
48.315 
47.904 
47.713 

49.481 
48.472 
48.564 
48.503 
48.472 
49.164 
49.194 
49.122 
49.386 
49.154 

50.447 
50.642 
50.517 
50.538 
51.758 
50.561 
51.232 
51.323 
50.774 
50.754 

50.445 
50.862 
51.525 
50.314 
52.001 
50.293 
51.057 
50.992 
51.520 
50.610 

50.719 
51.071 
50.345 
51.073 
51.248 
51.208 
51.241 
51.035 
51.073 
51.183 

50.327 
50.767 
51.546 
50.396 
51.584 
50.911 
51.139 
51.227 
51.116 
50.693 

51.433 
51.502 

S2 

1:13.610 
1:13.567 
1:14.048 
1:13.950 

1:14.958 
1:13.611 
1:14.645 
1:14.395 
1:13.832 
1:14.372 
1:14.350 
1:14.343 
1:14.041 
1:13.974 
1:14.359 

1:15.208 
1:15.072 
1:16.893 
1:15.615 
1:15.655 
1:16.736 
1:16.099 
1:16.177 
1:17.192 
1:16.468 
1:15.821 

1:15.064 
1:15.618 
1:16.256 
1:16.084 
1:16.346 
1:16.477 
1:16.282 
1:16.281 
1:17.398 
1:16.513 
1:17.115 

1:15.957 
1:16.378 
1:17.402 
1:16.522 
1:16.525 
1:16.262 
1:16.601 
1:16.348 
1:16.383 
1:16.445 
1:16.436 

1:15.727 
1:15.642 
1:16.230 
1:15.985 
1:16.340 
1:16.192 
1:16.139 
1:16.181 
1:16.941 
1:17.006 
1:16.887 

1:16.886 
1:17.420 
1:17.285 

S3 

31.529 
31.656 
31.567 
31.508 

31.925 
31.841 
31.947 
31.964 
31.888 
31.957 
32.096 
32.083 
32.317 
32.112 
32.176 

33.347 
33.055 
33.406 
33.244 
33.334 
33.160 
33.252 
33.538 
33.405 
33.269 
33.473 

32.853 
33.263 
33.537 
33.209 
33.315 
33.167 
33.355 
33.622 
33.505 
33.617 
33.452 

33.375 
33.449 
33.400 
33.824 
33.499 
34.015 
33.623 
33.681 
33.641 
33.749 
33.608 

33.436 
33.335 
33.620 
33.248 
33.280 
33.322 
33.379 
33.741 
33.582 
33.640 
33.250 

33.898 
33.943 
34.122 

Lap 

(587) Zsombor PINTÉR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(505) Balázs HARTMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(512) Benedek MAJOR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(547) Eszter NÉMETH 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(531) Bastian FRISCHMANN 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(500) Egon BURKUS 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Time of Day 

15:30:11.800 
15:32:44.606 
15:35:17.444 
15:37:50.374 
15:40:22.776 
15:42:55.528 
15:45:28.982 
15:48:02.454 
15:50:35.305 
15:53:07.812 
15:55:40.661 

15:30:11.567 
15:32:45.372 
15:35:17.886 
15:37:50.948 
15:40:23.709 
15:42:56.309 
15:45:29.360 
15:48:02.700 
15:50:36.178 
15:53:08.813 
15:55:41.829 

15:30:12.060 
15:32:44.884 
15:35:17.600 
15:37:50.514 
15:40:22.943 
15:42:55.770 
15:45:29.337 
15:48:03.019 
15:50:36.552 
15:53:09.192 
15:55:42.169 

15:30:17.434 
15:32:50.159 
15:35:23.668 
15:37:56.491 
15:40:31.069 
15:43:05.177 
15:45:38.801 
15:48:12.386 
15:50:45.795 
15:53:18.810 
15:55:52.227 

15:30:13.975 
15:32:48.817 
15:35:22.289 
15:37:55.977 
15:40:30.903 
15:43:05.892 
15:45:39.369 
15:48:12.908 
15:50:46.273 
15:53:19.722 
15:55:52.993 

15:30:14.877 
15:32:50.745 
15:35:24.831 
15:37:58.029 
15:40:31.594 
15:43:06.388 
15:45:39.949 

Lap Tm 

2:32.806 
2:32.838 
2:32.930 
2:32.402 
2:32.752 
2:33.454 
2:33.472 
2:32.851 
2:32.507 
2:32.849 

2:33.805 
2:32.514 
2:33.062 
2:32.761 
2:32.600 
2:33.051 
2:33.340 
2:33.478 
2:32.635 
2:33.016 

2:32.824 
2:32.716 
2:32.914 
2:32.429 
2:32.827 
2:33.567 
2:33.682 
2:33.533 
2:32.640 
2:32.977 

2:32.725 
2:33.509 
2:32.823 
2:34.578 
2:34.108 
2:33.624 
2:33.585 
2:33.409 
2:33.015 
2:33.417 

2:34.842 
2:33.472 
2:33.688 
2:34.926 
2:34.989 
2:33.477 
2:33.539 
2:33.365 
2:33.449 
2:33.271 

2:35.868 
2:34.086 
2:33.198 
2:33.565 
2:34.794 
2:33.561 

S1 

48.318 
47.907 
47.906 
47.807 
47.643 
47.947 
48.428 
48.064 
47.589 
47.807 

48.497 
47.861 
48.001 
47.758 
47.782 
47.693 
48.608 
48.378 
47.534 
47.886 

48.390 
47.671 
47.893 
47.930 
47.578 
47.900 
48.824 
48.051 
47.535 
47.558 

47.691 
48.099 
47.761 
48.251 
48.285 
48.350 
48.413 
48.157 
48.019 
48.220 

49.173 
48.263 
48.201 
48.392 
48.147 
48.090 
48.325 
48.108 
47.742 
47.885 

49.689 
48.112 
47.718 
48.403 
48.317 
48.135 

S2 

1:12.704 
1:12.888 
1:12.995 
1:13.098 
1:12.872 
1:13.196 
1:13.476 
1:13.076 
1:13.012 
1:13.317 
1:13.322 

1:12.938 
1:13.831 
1:13.016 
1:13.349 
1:13.390 
1:13.100 
1:13.652 
1:12.854 
1:13.331 
1:13.331 
1:13.311 

1:12.835 
1:13.126 
1:13.259 
1:13.315 
1:12.880 
1:13.378 
1:13.522 
1:13.356 
1:13.762 
1:13.259 
1:13.528 

1:16.305 
1:13.567 
1:13.700 
1:13.481 
1:14.181 
1:14.071 
1:13.545 
1:13.276 
1:13.297 
1:13.255 
1:13.472 

1:13.650 
1:13.418 
1:13.072 
1:13.387 
1:14.234 
1:15.037 
1:13.601 
1:13.235 
1:13.182 
1:13.855 
1:13.558 

1:14.507 
1:14.538 
1:14.064 
1:13.776 
1:13.362 
1:14.748 
1:13.800 

S3 

31.454 
31.600 
31.936 
31.926 
31.723 
31.913 
32.031 
31.968 
31.775 
31.601 
31.720 

31.671 
31.477 
31.637 
31.712 
31.613 
31.718 
31.706 
31.878 
31.769 
31.770 
31.819 

31.303 
31.308 
31.786 
31.706 
31.619 
31.871 
32.145 
31.502 
31.720 
31.846 
31.891 

31.562 
31.467 
31.710 
31.581 
32.146 
31.752 
31.729 
31.896 
31.955 
31.741 
31.725 

31.948 
32.251 
32.137 
32.100 
32.300 
31.805 
31.786 
31.979 
32.075 
31.852 
31.828 

31.935 
31.641 
31.910 
31.704 
31.800 
31.729 
31.626 
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap 

4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

(550) István BERNULA 
1 
2 
3 

Time of Day 

15:38:35.456 
15:41:19.415 
15:44:02.881 
15:46:46.306 
15:49:29.990 
15:52:15.710 
15:55:07.355 
15:58:09.319 

15:30:18.874 
15:32:56.672 
15:35:33.078 

Lap Tm 

2:43.343 
2:43.959 
2:43.466 
2:43.425 
2:43.684 
2:45.720 
2:51.645 
3:01.964 

2:37.798 
2:36.406 

S1 

51.599 
52.475 
51.938 
51.924 
51.886 
51.776 
53.121 
54.905 

49.848 
49.588 

S2 

1:17.430 
1:17.389 
1:17.564 
1:17.420 
1:17.517 
1:18.410 
1:21.327 
1:24.993 

1:16.118 
1:15.062 
1:14.336 

S3 

34.314 
34.095 
33.964 
34.081 
34.281 
35.534 
37.197 
42.066 

33.162 
32.888 
32.482 
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